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Final  Senior

Place No Name Country Total Venstre bakfot Høyre bakfot

1 4 Tommi
Riikonen

Finland 168.50 21.25
(8.5)

20.25
(8.1)

21.50
(8.6)

20.00
(8)

22.50
(9)

20.25
(8.1)

22.00
(8.8)

20.75
(8.3)

2 12 Tom
Williams

Denmark 167.75 21.25
(8.5)

20.50
(8.2)

20.00
(8)

20.00
(8)

21.75
(8.7)

21.75
(8.7)

22.50
(9)

20.00
(8)

3 16 Nikolai
Refsahl

Norway 166.75 21.75
(8.7)

21.75
(8.7)

20.50
(8.2)

19.75
(7.9)

20.75
(8.3)

21.75
(8.7)

20.50
(8.2)

20.00
(8)

4 5 Katinka
Ødegaard

Norway 166.25 20.50
(8.2)

21.50
(8.6)

21.25
(8.5)

20.00
(8)

20.50
(8.2)

21.50
(8.6)

21.00
(8.4)

20.00
(8)

5 18 Tobias Stig
Hagbart
Villsen

Denmark 165.25 22.00
(8.8)

21.25
(8.5)

21.00
(8.4)

19.00
(7.6)

21.00
(8.4)

21.00
(8.4)

20.50
(8.2)

19.50
(7.8)

6 8 Rickard
Svärd

Sweden 162.75 20.25
(8.1)

20.25
(8.1)

21.25
(8.5)

19.75
(7.9)

21.25
(8.5)

20.25
(8.1)

21.75
(8.7)

18.00
(7.2)

7 2 Villanen
Riina

Finland 161.00 20.50
(8.2)

20.50
(8.2)

20.50
(8.2)

19.00
(7.6)

20.00
(8)

20.50
(8.2)

21.00
(8.4)

19.00
(7.6)

8 7 Martin
Bruks

Sweden 160.75 22.75
(9.1)

22.50
(9)

22.25
(8.9)

12.50
(5)

21.50
(8.6)

22.50
(9)

21.75
(8.7)

15.00
(6)

9 10 Martin Roos Sweden 157.75 19.50
(7.8)

20.00
(8)

20.25
(8.1)

20.00
(8)

19.50
(7.8)

20.00
(8)

20.00
(8)

18.50
(7.4)

10 17 Sikker
Vestergaard

Denmark 149.75 17.50
(7)

18.75
(7.5)

19.00
(7.6)

18.50
(7.4)

18.75
(7.5)

18.75
(7.5)

19.00
(7.6)

19.50
(7.8)

Sh
oe

 fi
t (
x 
2.
5)

Tr
im
m
in
g 
ba

la
nc

e 
(x
 2
.5
)

Sh
oe

 (x
 2
.5
)

Na
ili
ng

 a
nd

 fi
ni
sh

 (x
 2
.5
)

Sh
oe

 fi
t (
x 
2.
5)

Tr
im
m
in
g 
ba

la
nc

e 
(x
 2
.5
)

Sh
oe

 (x
 2
.5
)

Na
ili
ng

 a
nd

 fi
ni
sh

 (x
 2
.5
)


